The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice.4-13 The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice. 4-14
Display Features
Display Screen
Resolution
Brightness
Contrast ratio
Depth of the Color
Touch Screen

Dimensions
Part Number
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Part Number                   Name                                                         Description                                                                                      Qty.
Description
Panel PC (Complete PC)/RoHS: Pentium® M 1.4G/512M/160G/24X ultra slim/EC4-1713CLDNA(B) PPC-PM1.4G/220W ATX/PPC-1507/
touch screen
Panel PC (Complete PC)/RoHS: Pentium® M 1.4G/512M/160G/24X ultra slim/EC4-1713CLDNA(B) PPC-PM1.4G/220W ATX/PPC-1507/
tempered glass
Panel PC (Complete PC)/RoHS: Celeron® M 1.0G/512M/160G/24X ultra slim/EC4-1713CLDNA(B) PPC-CM1.0G/220W ATX/PPC-1507/
tempered glass
Panel PC (Complete PC)/RoHS: Celeron® M 1.0G/512M/160G/24X ultra slim/EC4-1713CLDNA(B) PPC-CM1.0G/ 220W ATX/PPC-1507/
touch screen
Panel PC (Complete PC)/RoHS: Pentium® M 2.0G/1G/160G/24X ultra slim/EC4-1713CLDNA(B) PPC-PM2.0G/220W ATX/PPC-1507
/tempered glass
Panel PC (Complete PC)/RoHS: Pentium® M 2.0G/1G/160G/24X ultra slim/EC4-1713CLDNA(B) PPC-PM2.0G/220W ATX/PPC-1507/
touch screen
PPC-1507T-01/
PM1.4G/touch screen
PPC-1507-01/
PM1.4G/tempered glass
PPC-1507/CM 1G/
tempered grass
PPC-1507T/CM1G/
touch screen
PPC-1507-02/
PM2.0G/tempered glass
PPC-1507T-02/
PM2.0G/touch screen
PPC-1507/VER:A1
L=1500/USA standard/821
1
1
1